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BLACKROCK INC.

ISIN:  US09247X1019

Overview

2024/04/08 22:00:02

Price
803.32 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

0.72% (5.76)

US09247X1019
BLK

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

110,023 EUR
S&P 500

801.63 USD (100)
816.60 USD (100)
801.52 USD
807.5399 USD
796.8315 USD
797.56 USD
803.004136 USD
760,238
610,645,396.51
30,393
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/08 [
2024/04/05 [
2024/04/04 b
2024/04/03 2E
2024/04/03 [

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Global Equity Ratings &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US09247X1019-2024-04-09.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS09247X1019
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US09247X1019&ID_NOTATION=256135
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US09247X1019&ID_NOTATION=256135
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=577e15725e038cd61beab8c47b8249e1e17d3ed99843c5d15208d78ccd62d011&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3ca3b752c3d4b5895&time=1712723532&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72414181d296eac80df0babbb6e6049bfe76577823d64cc84573bb9d40b3735d&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ffbd15bde804ad9b3&time=1712723532&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4561a9a14da85d2ab5df9a512aaed644992eb1a8dadeb8e74fe829fc7f028808&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ba143006955971f4d&time=1712723532&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4d2615296b98c39d45b2b22431cf790e4a673724eb568583cf69656be6c84c9&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=36d893df1fd3927c5&time=1712723532&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380563
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8f0026cb0fa026a84851ac5e5f2b658770870d311be1724110df09305f900ad&idfile=60120&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60120%2F2024-04-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c18da12692f533d22&time=1712723532&tool=RSC

BLACKROCK INC.

Details

2024/04/08 22:00:02

Price
803.32 USD

Difference

General attributes

0.72% (5.76)

ISIN US09247X1019
Symbol BLK
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 110,023 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 801.63 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 816.60 USD (100)
Open 801.52 USD
High 807.5399 USD
Low 796.8315 USD
Close (prev. day) 797.56 USD
VWAP 803.004136 USD
Volume (pcs) 760,238
Trading volume 610,645,396.51
Number of trades 30,393
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +23.92% +22.38% +0.34%
Perf (abs.) +155.06 +146.92 +2.72
Beta 1.17 1.22 1.27
Volatility 21.14 20.82 27.56
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BLACKROCK INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/08

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/08

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/08

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:11
04/08

SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/ 17:35

804.87 USD (707,467
817.93 USD (598,312
788.73 USD (635,224
720.29 USD (616,032
845.00 USD (2024/03/08
765.63 USD (2024/02/01
845.00 USD (2024/03/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
596.18 USD (2023/10/27)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
741.00 EUR 0.59 125
739.60 EUR 0.01 3
740.20 EUR 0.56 92
734.20 EUR 0.00 3
513.00 CHF 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=256135
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273433202
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410274
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=131818143
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38128008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116287473
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NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

03/23

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
02/29

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/02

22:00

13:18

16:13

08:00

08:00

15319

18:00

17:44

19:30

08:08

18:00

803.32 USD

739.10 EUR

799.61 USD

734.30 EUR

734.30 EUR

737.80 EUR

752.40 EUR

738.90 EUR

739.30 EUR

734.10 EUR

610.65

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.02

0.00

0.00

736.521 CHF 0.01

30,393
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52997735
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742544
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253004
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=222567671
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25165893
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210888
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210888
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218329603
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5190
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407649009

BLACKROCK INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

BlackRock.

Contact Details
BLACKROCK INC.

50 Hudson Yards - 10001 New York
Telefon: +1-212-810-5800
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
Company report: BLACKROCK INC.
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Company Profile

BlackRock, Inc. provides investment management, risk management, and advisory services
for institutional and retail clients worldwide. Its products include single and multi-asset class

portfolios investing in equities, fixed income, alternatives, and money market instruments.
The company was founded by Susan L. Wagner, Robert Steven Kapito and Laurence
Douglas Fink in 1988 and is headquartered in New York, NY.

Members of Management Board

Amin Al-Nasser
Bader Al-Sa'ad
Charles Robbins
Cheryl Mills
Fabrizio Freda
Gordon Nixon
Hans Vestberg
Kristin Peck
Marco Antonio
Slim Domit
Margaret Johnson
Mark Wilson
Murry Gerber
Pamela Daley
Robert Kapito
Susan Wagner
William Ford
Laurence Fink
Philipp Hildebrand
Tom Booker
Aaron
Wasserman

Caroline Heller

Carolyn Weinberg

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US09247X1019-2024-04-09.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS09247X1019
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Charles Hatami

Charles Park

Christian
Donohue

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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